227 N. Fourth Street
Geneva, lllinois 60134
630/463-3000
630/463-3020

Fax: 630/463-3029

To:
From:
Subiject:

Date:

Donna Oberg

Scott Ney

N E

< r-

¢
—

Community Unit
School District #304

Scott Ney
Director of Facility Operations

GMSS/GMSN Track Resurfacing - Midwest Track Builders’ Pay Request #1

August 6™, 2014

Attached please find the Application for Payment #1 for Midwest Track Builders.

Midwest Track Builders’ Application for Payment #1 of $98,617.50 is for the track
resurfacing at Geneva Middle School South and Geneva Middle School North.



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

(Instructions on reverse side) Page __1__of 2 Pages

TC: Geneva CUSD #304 PROJECT: Geneva North & South Middle Schools Tracks
(Owner) 227 N. Fourth St. 1357 & 1415 Viking Drive
Geneva, IL. 60134 Geneva, IL 60134
FROM: Midwest Track Builders VIA:
(Contractor) 1000 N Rand Rd, Suite 211 Contractor
Wauconda, IL 60084 ARCHITECT

CONTRACT FOR: Geneva North & South Track Resurface

APPLICATION NO.: 1 Distribution to:

OWNER
PERIOD TO: 71312014 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S
PROJECT NO.:
Contract Date: 41212014

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 #- 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. % of Completed Work
{Column D + E on G703)
b. _5__ % of Stored Material $0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
Total of Column | of G703
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6)

$10,957.50

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Confractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner
TOTAL $15,000.00
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved
1 28-Jut $0.00 $15,000.00
2 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
Net change by Change Orders $15,000.00

$124,575.00 paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
($15,000.00)  issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
$109,575.00 herein is now due.
$109,575.00
CO}Y&ACTOR . /
a .(f (/ & - P
7”? /Y‘/’Y — Date: 7/2?/‘“7/
7 7
swecd AAAAAAARRANRNROP AP ey
County Of ‘{ QOFFICIAL SEAL }:
$10,957.50  Notary Public: ¢ NICHOLAS T BELLENO $
My Commission expires: ¢ NOTARYPUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §
398 617.50 :3 MYCOWSS‘ON EXP?RESWQ‘S ::
$0.00 %ﬂg/‘/ //r*w - / zvf/
l $98,617.50 | z j“ D7
$10,957.50 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site and the data
comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to
the Owner that fo the best of their knowledge, informationand belief the Work
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the
Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT
CERTIFIED.

* -
78 L1750

By: ' Date:




AIA BOCUMENT G703

Page _2_ of __2 Pages

CONTINUATION SHEET
APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION DATE: 712812014
Contractor's signed Cerfification is attached. PERIOD TO: 71312014
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NC:
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.
A B c D I E F G H I
SCHEDULED
ITEMNO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL COMPLETED % BALANCE TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
PRESENTLY | AND STORED TO DATE
FROMPREVIOUS | THISPERIOD |STORED(NOTIND (D+E+F) G/C)
APPLICATION (D+E) ORE)
ORIGIANL CONTRACT $124,575.00 $124,575.00 $124,575.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | $10,957.00
1 Allowance # 1. -$15,000.00 -$15,000.00 ($15,000.00) 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
2 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
Total $109,575.00 $0.00 | $109,575.00 $0.00 $108,575.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | $10,957.00




